403-288-0000

Tao of Peace

} Fee Schedule

Training Fee Options

Little Ninja (5 to 6 yrs)
Youth (7 to 17 yrs)
Adult (18+ years)
Adult Unlimited

Parent

Start Up
Membership

Uniform
Pants
Jacket
Belt
T-shirt

Belt Test Fee

Junior & Intermediate
Teen
Adult

Additional Programs
Demo Team
Technical Skills Class (TEC)
Leadership
Summer Camp
Sparring Night
Joint Lock Night
Family Nights
Bully Proofing Workshop
Community Nights

Peaceful Parent, Confident
Children Workshops

Monthly Plan*
$90 mo

$130 mo

$140 mo

$174 mo
10% off Adult rate

Cancel with 30 days notice.
No cancellation fee.

Automatic renewal to new term.

$135
$70 to $85
$40 to $45
$45 to $55

$12

$35

$80
$85
$90

$60 mo
$60 mo
TBA
TBA
Included
Included
Included
Included

$2 / $5 for food (optional)

*Fees subject to cost of inflation adjustment in September.

taoofpeace.com

Yearly Plan*
$75 mo

$108 mo
$115 mo
$145 mo

12 consecutive payments,
saves you 2 months of fees.
Early cancellation fee of $175.

Automatic renewal to new term.

one time fee per student

pants, jacket, and belt

new belt & certificate included
new belt & certificate included
new belt & certificate included

5 month semester

5 month semester
4 month semester

for the whole family

for students

see www.TaoOfWisdom.com

ContactUs@taoofpeace.com



