

## **Training Fee Options**

	Monthly Plan*	Yearly Plan*
Little Ninja (5 to 6 yrs)	\$90 mo	\$75 mo
Youth (7 to 17 yrs)	\$130 mo	\$108 mo
Adult (18+ years)	\$140 mo	\$115 mo
Adult Unlimited	\$174 mo	\$145 mo
Parent	10% off Adult rate	

Cancel with 30 days notice.

No cancellation fee.

Automatic renewal to new term.

12 consecutive payments, saves you 2 months of fees. Early cancellation fee of \$175. Automatic renewal to new term.

## Start Up

rui i Op		
Membership	\$135	one time fee per student
Uniform	\$70 to \$85	pants, jacket, and belt
Pants	\$40 to \$45	
Jacket	\$45 to \$55	
Belt	\$12	
T-shirt	\$35	

## **Belt Test Fee**

Junior & Intermediate	\$80	new belt & certificate included
Teen	\$85	new belt & certificate included
Adult	\$90	new belt & certificate included

## **Additional Programs**

Demo Team	\$60 mo	5 month semester
Technical Skills Class (TEC)	\$60 mo	5 month semester
Leadership	TBA	4 month semester
Summer Camp	TBA	
Sparring Night	Included	
Joint Lock Night	Included	
Family Nights	Included	for the whole family
Bully Proofing Workshop	Included	
Community Nights	\$2 / \$5 for food (optional)	for students
Peaceful Parent, Confident Children Workshops		see www.TaoOfWisdom.com

<sup>\*</sup>Fees subject to cost of inflation adjustment in September.